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WATER- QUALI TY RECCRDS

PERI OD OF RECCRD. --Water year 1962-63, 1967-68, 1995-80, 1991, 1994, 1997 to current year.

DATE TIME
ocr
25... 1500
NOV
09... 0930
DEC
27. .. 1255
JAN
31... 1408
APR
17... 1900

WATER- QUALI TY DATA, WATER YEAR CCTCBER 2000 TO SEPTEMBER 2001

SAWPLE
TYPE

ENVI RONVENTAL
ENVI RONMVENTAL
ENVI RONVENTAL
ENVI RONVENTAL
ENVI RONMVENTAL

DS
CHARGE,
| NST.
QUBl C
FEET
PER
SECOND
(00061)

GAGE
HEl GHT
( FEET)
(00065)
7.70 484
17.92 2820
7.62 280
7.15 215

31. 08 5070

DATE

BARO PH
METR C WATER  SPE-
PRES- WOLE QFIC
TUR SURE OXYGEN, FIELD COv
Bl D- (MM DS (STAND  DUCT-
ITY oF SOLVED = ARD ANCE
(NTY) HO (MJL)  UNTS) (Us/ay
(00076) (00025) (00300) (00400) (00095)
59 734 10. 2 8.2 540
180 .- -- 7.9 652
25 .- .- 7.8 593
16 .- .- -- 630
190 750 12.3 8.0 410
SED.
SUSP.
CARBON, SIEVE  SEDI-
CRGANIC  DIAM  MENT,
TOTAL  %FINER SUS
(MF L THAN  PENDED
ASCQ .062 WM (MIL)
(00680) (70331) (80154)
11 96 101
14 96 48
16 86 32
12 92 237

TEMPER-
ATURE
AR
(BEG O
(00020)

4.0
-15.0
-25.0

4.0

TEMPER
ATURE
VWATER

(DEG O

(00010)
11.0

6.0
.5
.6

3.0

(00681)

11
13
16
11
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